## **ARKANSAS SENATE**

87th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2009

## **Amendment Form**

JBC 03/11/09 (1)

## Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 425

## Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 425.

Amend Senate Bill No. 425 as originally introduced:

Page 3, delete line 5 in its entirety and substitute the following:

"(33) Assistant Registrar (34) Financial Aid Analyst	1 2	GRADE C115 GRADE C115"
AND		
Page 3, delete line 7 in its entirety		
AND		
Page 3, line 8 delete "Cll3" and substitute "Cll5"		
AND		
Page 3, delete line 14 in its entirety		
AND		
Page 3, line 16 delete "1" and substitute	"2"	
AND		
Appropriately renumber the item numbers in Section 1.		



The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and \_\_\_\_\_

By: Joint Budget Committee BJA/BJA - 03-10-2009 17:28 BJA012